o

Minto Brown South

A

coun teh Period Analyzed: Friday, April 28, 2017 to Wednesday, August 30, 2017 coun ce mn
Total
Traffic for el Busiest Busiest
the Day of the | Month of e
Distribution
Analyzed Average Week the Year
Period IN ouT
May 17:
; Pedestrians| 59,316 507 Sunday ay 42 | 88
'Google R/&A 22,509
hgfe st =017, Digie
= = . August 17:
Cyclists 5,773 49 Sunday 2353 44 | 56
N
A
|' ﬁ Pedestrians
| .
e i Cyelists
\ B9
No picture available. R .
You can add a picture to the counter's Eco-Visio file. N

08/30/2017




-

eCo.

countenr

COUNTING PEOPLE, ANALYSING DATA

COUNTING PEOPLE, ANALYSING DATA

N n WV

|

NAN AN

1

v

AN

o

\

[

l
|

.-.ﬂL_...A il

WAL S

2,800.00

2,600.00

2,400.00

2,200.00

2,000.00

1.800.00

1.600.00

1.400.00

1,200.00

1,000.00

200.00

500,00

400,00

200,00

000 -

Cyvelists

Pedestrians

08/30/2017



Minto Brown South (Pedestrians)

A

counl;eh Period Analyzed: Friday, April 28, 2017 to Wednesday, August 30, 2017 CCN—”'\CC"‘IH
Weekly Traffic Weekly Profile
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Minto Brown South (Cyclists)

A

counteh Period Analyzed: Friday, April 28, 2017 to Wednesday, August 30, 2017 COU"\CC"‘P
Weekly Traffic Weekly Profile
1000 33%
30.6%:
8O0 — 30%
. 25,0%
600 25%
20%
400
15%
200 10.7% 10.5%
10%a — 7 0% =P e Br1%s
. .
9% —
A, A, “, A,
PN W AR PN
o & AV o 0% .
o N} N} N Mo, Tue. wed, Thu. Fri. Sat, sun.
Hourly Profile during Weekdays Hourly Profile during the Weekend
7% 7%
5% 5% A,
——/\ "
4% ‘V 4%
3% £ \v/ \ 3% / \
0%, = 0%
o1 2 2456 7 8 810 12 14 16 13 20 22 o1 2 2456 7 8 810 12 14 16 13 20 22
Channel 2 1N —— Channel 4 OUT Channel 2 1N —— Channel 4 OUT

08/30/2017




W minto north -
coun t'—C'_' mn Period Analyzed: Friday, April 28, 2017 to Wednesday, August 30, 2017 coun CC'_" m

Total
Traffic for el Busiest Busiest
the Day of the | Month of s
Distribution
Analyzed Average Week the Year
Period IN ouT
. May 17:
Pedestrians| 320,025 2,581 Sunday 128,677 51 | 49
. May 17:
Cyclists 10,564 85 sunday | 0o 50 | 50
' ﬁ Pedestrians
— i Cyelists
No picture available. 97%
You can add a picture to the counter's Eco-Visio file.
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minto north (Pedestrians)

A

countenr

oo h Period Analyzed: Friday, April 28, 2017 to Wednesday, August 30, 2017
Weekly Traffic Weekly Profile
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minto north (Cyclists)

A

CDUHCE‘!‘ Period Analyzed: Friday, April 28, 2017 to Wednesday, August 30, 2017 COU"\CC"‘P
Weekly Traffic Weekly Profile
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